
FEBRUARY 2012 VISA BILLING
(FOR JANUARY 2012 TRANSACTIONS)

Statement Period 01/04/2012 to 02/01/2012

Abby Carrington

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Main Street Garage 96.09$                03.0600.636100 Windshield repair/#30; Svc on #03
1/29/2012 1/26/2012 Hd Supply Facilities Mtnc 28.67$                03.0600.636602 Toilet valves for repair
1/29/2012 1/26/2012 Main Street Garage 69.85$                03.0600.636100 Svc on #30

Total USD 194.61$             

Amy Unger

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/10/2012 1/9/2012 Colorado Preservation 140.00$              03.6518.619300 Saving Places Conference Registration-PCHPAC

1/10/2012 1/9/2012 Colorado Preservation 140.00$              03.6518.619300 Saving Places Conference Registration-PCHPAC

1/10/2012 1/9/2012 Colorado Preservation 140.00$              03.6518.619300 Saving Places Conference Registration-PCHPAC

1/10/2012 1/9/2012 Colorado Preservation 140.00$              03.6518.633500 Saving Places Conference Registration-Staff

1/18/2012 1/17/2012 Adv Councl Hstrc Pr 495.00$              03.6518.638300
      g 

Course Fee - Des Moines, IA May 8-9
1/19/2012 1/17/2012 Frontier Ai 169.60$              03.6518.637200 Flight Reservation to Des Moines for Sect 106 Training

1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 45.00$                03.6518.631100
Stamps for mailing of 1st issue of Preservation Matters 
newsletter

Total USD 1,269.60$          

Annmarie 
Linnehan

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/19/2012 1/18/2012 Usps 07057601230314827 49.79$                12.4414.631100 Postage
2/1/2012 1/31/2012 Usps 07057601230314827 7.60$                  12.4414.631100 Postage

Total USD 57.39$               



Brian Foltz

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/4/2012 1/3/2012 South Park True Value 74.41$                03.4175.621900 EOC Supplies
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 1.28$                  03.4175.631100 Postage

1/15/2012 1/14/2012 Embassy Suites Loveland 336.00$              03.4175.637200 Training hotel
1/20/2012 1/18/2012 The Business Connection L 119.50$              03.4175.632400 ES Council printing (reimbursed)
1/20/2012 1/19/2012 South Park True Value 69.96$                03.4175.621900 EOC Supplies
1/22/2012 1/20/2012 Wpsantennas.Com 12.90$                03.4175.621900 Satellite phone connector
1/25/2012 1/23/2012 Red Baron Car Wash 2.50$                  03.4175.636300 Car wash - no receipt
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Prathers Market 29.94$                03.4175.633500 ES Council food (reimbursed)
1/29/2012 1/27/2012 Upper Ar Valley Wildfire 260.00$              03.4175.633500 Training class

2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Cema 150.00$              03.4175.633500 Emergency Mgmt Conference
2/1/2012 1/31/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 9.00$                  03.4175.631100 Postage

Total USD 1,065.49$          

Daniel D 
Muldoon

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/17/2012 1/16/2012 Cu Denver Bursar Office 185.00$              10.2119.621900 Training for Victim's Advocates
Total USD 185.00$             

David B Wissel

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Panera Bread #3063 6.68$                  03.0400.637200 Breakfast for Dave for Leg. Meeting
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Star Park Llc 9.00$                  03.0400.637200 Parking for Dave for Leg. Meeting

1/12/2012 1/10/2012 Office Depot #1080 1,286.04$           03.0400.621100 Office supplies
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Columbine Cafe 19.65$                03.0400.637200 Meeting w/Summit County
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 South Park True Value 36.67$                03.0400.621100 New tape measures for office
1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Stop N Save #16 36.45$                03.0400.637200 Gas for audit meeting in Salida
1/29/2012 1/25/2012 Boathouse Cantina 26.56$                03.0400.637200 Lunch for audit meeting in Salida
1/31/2012 1/30/2012 Marlowes 97.00$                03.0400.637200 Dinner for BAA case in Denver

2/1/2012 1/30/2012 1221 Sherman 10.00$                03.0400.637200 Parking for BAA in Denver
2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Maggianos #1000001057 79.51$                03.0400.637200 Lunch for Leg. Meeting

Total USD 1,607.56$          

David E Kintz Jr

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/18/2012 1/17/2012 Mobilelaptopmount.Com 40.97$                03.2180.636100 Laptop mount for Unit 63
1/19/2012 1/17/2012 Pizza Hut 263 85642833 32.73$                03.2180.622900 Meal for help moving office
1/19/2012 1/18/2012 Radioshack Cor00185819 32.21$                03.2180.636100 Power inverter for Unit 63



1/26/2012 1/25/2012 South Park True Value 6.24$                  03.2180.636100 Mount parts for Unit 63
1/31/2012 1/30/2012 Public Safety Center 79.46$                03.2180.622900 Body bags

Total USD 191.61$             

David E Kintz Sr

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/8/2012 1/7/2012 Onstar Subscription 18.95$                11.3180.634540 Onstar - no receipt
1/11/2012 1/10/2012 Norwalk Power Equipment 38.95$                11.3180.636600 Furnace repair Guffey Shop
1/31/2012 1/30/2012 Murdochs Ranch &home#9 152.88$              11.3141.623300 Parts & supplies

2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Kfc/taco Bell 30.72$                11.3180.637200 Chaffee County meeting
Total USD 241.50$             

Debra A Green

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/11/2012 1/10/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 220.00$              03.0250.631100 Election Cards
1/12/2012 1/11/2012 Perforatedpapercom 268.09$              03.0250.621700 Cards for mailing elections
1/13/2012 1/12/2012 Sec Of State Trans Fee 10.00$                03.0210.638300 Notary Barbe Schmidt
1/13/2012 1/12/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 638.00$              03.0250.631100 Election Cards
1/22/2012 1/21/2012 Hilton Hotels Antlers 317.84$              03.0210.638300 2012 Winter Conference
1/22/2012 1/21/2012 Hilton Hotels Antlers 317.83$              03.0250.638300 2012 Winter Conference
1/24/2012 1/23/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 112.44$              03.0250.631100 Postage due on cards
1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Officemax Ct 45.54$                03.0210.621100 Office supplies
1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Officemax Ct 50.42$                03.0210.621100 Office supplies
1/31/2012 1/30/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 7.75$                  03.0250.631100 Postage due on cards

Total USD 1,987.91$          



Fred Wegener

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Westin Westminster F&b 15.10$                03.2110.637200 Meal @ Sheriff's Conference
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Village-Inn-Rest #0238 63.57$                03.2110.637200 Meal @ Sheriff's Conference
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 Good Times Dr Thru 139 6.82$                  03.2110.637200 Meal @ Sheriff's Conference
1/9/2012 1/6/2012 Westin Westminster 212.10$              03.2110.637200 Hotel @ Sheriff's Conference

1/19/2012 1/18/2012 South Park True Value 23.96$                03.2110.622900 Tube sand for back of truck
Total USD 321.55$             

Greg Kimsey

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/25/2012 1/23/2012 Main Street Garage 82.82$                03.2420.636300 Svc/fix tire on #48
1/29/2012 1/25/2012 Faison Off Products 246.55$              03.2420.621100 Office supplies

Total USD 329.37$             

Jail Us Foods

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/4/2012 1/3/2012 Usps Postal St66100207 715.75$              03.2128.631100 Pre-paid envelopes (reimbursed)
1/4/2012 1/3/2012 Accessdata Group, Llc 906.36$              03.2110.621100 Forensic software license
1/5/2012 1/3/2012 Faison Off Products 60.01$                03.2110.621100 Office Supplies
1/5/2012 1/4/2012 Interstate Allbatt Ctr 183.82$              03.2110.621100 Batteries

1/16/2012 1/13/2012 Faison Off Products 94.76$                03.2110.621100 Office Supplies
1/18/2012 1/17/2012 Perkins Motor Co Inc 115.00$              03.2110.636100 Repair unit 5138
1/18/2012 1/17/2012 Can*canonusa Direct 315.47$              03.2110.622900 Repair investigations camera
1/20/2012 1/19/2012 E-Comfortusa.Com 1,536.90$           03.2128.636612 Heater for Sally Port
1/23/2012 1/20/2012 Faison Off Products 23.69$                03.2110.621100 Office Supplies
1/25/2012 1/25/2012 1-800-Flowers.Com,inc. 71.68$                03.2110.622900 Flowers for funeral
1/30/2012 1/26/2012 Direct Tint Llc 150.00$              03.2110.636100 Repair tint Units #5170 & 5173

2/1/2012 1/31/2012 Hotels.Com Us 349.75$              03.2128.637200 Hotel @ Detention Academy
Total USD 4,523.19$          



Kathy Boyce

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/15/2012 1/13/2012 Wm Supercenter 5.12$                  03.0127.621100 Calender 
1/15/2012 1/13/2012 Cbi Online 13.70$                03.0128.635700 Background Check
1/20/2012 1/18/2012 Co Motor Vehicle Srvcs 32.82$                03.4200.621900 Vehicle licensing
1/26/2012 1/24/2012 Cbi Online 6.85$                  03.0128.635700 Background Check
1/26/2012 1/24/2012 Co Motor Vehicle Srvcs 62.65$                03.0127.621900 Vehicle licensing
1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Sec Of State Trans Fee 10.00$                03.0127.621900 Building Authority report

Total USD 131.14$             

Kathy Curcio

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/18/2012 1/17/2012 Prathers Market 5.82$                  03.3400.621100 Filters
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Wal-Mart 6.84$                  03.3400.636600 Cleaning supplies

2/1/2012 1/31/2012 Sec Of State Trans Fee 10.00$                03.3400.636600 Club registration
Total USD 22.66$               

Linda C 
Balough

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/5/2012 1/3/2012 Alliance Of National H 500.00$              03.6519.633500 All. Of Nat'l Heritage Areas dues
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Colorado Preservation 140.00$              03.6519.638300 CPI Conference in Denver
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Colorado Preservation 140.00$              03.6519.638300 CPI Conference in Denver

1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Prathers Market 13.41$                07.6519.672400 Chamber of Commerce Brkfst Supplies
Total USD 793.41$             



Lynn Ramey

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/12/2012 1/11/2012 Colorado Association Of 120.00$              03.4173.638300 PHNAC Conference registration
1/13/2012 1/10/2012 Faison Off Products 167.41$              07.4171.621100 Office Supplies
1/13/2012 1/12/2012 Protrainings.Com 24.95$                07.4171.638300 CPR training
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Faison Off Products 53.33$                07.4171.621100 Office Supplies
1/22/2012 1/20/2012 Colorado Association Of 133.80$              03.4173.638300 PHNAC Conference registration
1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Marigold Cafe & Bakery 12.74$                07.4170.637200 Emergency Preparedness training lunch
1/29/2012 1/27/2012 Colorado Association Of 241.00$              03.4100.633500 Environmental Health/CALPHO/CDEH
1/29/2012 1/27/2012 Colorado Association Of 121.00$              03.4173.633500 Public Health/CALPHO

2/1/2012 1/31/2012 Amazon.Com 10.49$                07.4171.621100 Office Supplies
2/1/2012 1/31/2012 Amazon.Com 18.26$                03.4173.638300 Office Supplies

Total USD 902.98$             

Maria Mitchell

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/11/2012 1/10/2012 Paetec - Terminal 365.32$              09.2152.636300 Headsets paid by E-911 board
1/12/2012 1/10/2012 Batteries.Asap.Com 228.78$              03.1921.621600 Batteries for IT APC's 
1/13/2012 1/12/2012 Usps 07298801930317481 10.95$                03.2151.622900 Mail in headsets for repair
1/16/2012 1/14/2012 Target 00015255 139.99$              03.2151.621100 Vacuum for COMM
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Nena 130.00$              03.2151.633500 NENA membership
1/22/2012 1/20/2012 Ge Appliance Parts #115 51.74$                03.2151.621100 Microwave filter
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Prathers Market 22.84$                03.2151.621100 Breakroom supplies
1/26/2012 1/25/2012 Walmart.Com 8009666546 41.66$                03.1920.621100 Lamp for Nick's desk - IT

Total USD 991.28$             



Michelle Miller

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Amazon.Com 39.31$                03.0310.621100 Lamp
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 McDonalds F20480 5.87$                  03.0310.637200 Meeting in Denver
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 Office Depot #1080 34.41$                03.0310.621100 Supplies
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 Amazon.Com 48.00$                03.0310.621900 Lamp
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 Amazon.Com 59.00$                03.0310.621900 Microsoft Books

1/11/2012 1/9/2012 Sams Internet 35.00$                03.0310.621900 Membership
1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Office Depot #1080 0.63$                  03.0310.621100 Supplies
1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Office Depot #1080 44.48$                03.0310.621100 Supplies
1/15/2012 1/12/2012 Office Depot #1080 20.31$                03.0310.621100 Supplies
1/19/2012 1/18/2012 Costco.Com 55.00$                03.0320.621900 Membership
1/22/2012 1/20/2012 Office Depot #1080 17.24$                03.0320.621100 Supplies
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Staples 32.99$                03.0310.621100 Supplies

2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Office Depot #1080 28.79$                03.0320.621100 Supplies
Total USD 421.03$             

Monte Gore

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/4/2012 1/2/2012 Rock Bottom 1082 17.67$                03.2110.637200 Meal @ Undersheriff's Conference
1/4/2012 1/2/2012 Outback 0611 28.02$                03.2110.637200 Meal @ Undersheriff's Conference
1/5/2012 1/3/2012 Outback 0611 16.56$                03.2110.637200 Meal @ Undersheriff's Conference
1/5/2012 1/3/2012 Rock Bottom 1082 17.66$                03.2110.637200 Meal @ Undersheriff's Conference
1/6/2012 1/4/2012 Westin Westminster 354.69$              03.2110.637200 Hotel @ Undersheriff's Conference
1/8/2012 1/6/2012 The Olive Gard00012476 12.10$                03.2110.637200 Meeting w/CMTF

1/20/2012 1/19/2012 The Kiefer Companies 340.59$              03.2110.621900 Auction Expense
1/25/2012 1/23/2012 The Business Connection L 20.81$                03.2110.621900 Auction Expense

Total USD 808.10$             



Park Co 
Purchasing

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 58.00$                11.3141.647400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 549.97$              11.3180.634400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 1,016.81$           11.3180.634400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 1,401.70$           11.3180.634400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 1,454.25$           11.3180.634400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 2,013.26$           11.3180.634400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 9,573.70$           03.2128.634400 Propane
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 1,689.48$           03.2110.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 284.84$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 318.77$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 376.94$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 428.13$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 505.30$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 552.81$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 641.23$              03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 1,049.96$           03.0600.634400 Propane
1/27/2012 1/26/2012 Amerigas Propane 1011 2,154.03$           03.0600.634400 Propane
1/19/2012 1/17/2012 August West 934.73$              03.1515.633000 Directv
1/24/2012 1/23/2012 Current Rewards 14.95$                03.0110.621900 Office supplies

1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Delta Rigging & Tool, I 21,521.62$         11.3150.624700 Chain Restock
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Drive Train Industries 544.13$              11.3141.624500 Shop supplies-Gates & Filters
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Drive Train Industries 265.98$              11.3141.623300 Shop supplies; parts for units #362/369
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Drive Train Industries 456.97$              11.3141.624500 Shop supplies; parts for units #362/369

1/29/2012 1/26/2012 Drive Train Industries 69.20$                11.3141.623300 Parts for Units 369, 280
1/29/2012 1/26/2012 Drive Train Industries 1,062.92$           11.3141.624500 Shop supplies

1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Esri Inc 7,005.48$           03.1913.639700 2012 ESRI Maintenance Agreement
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Esri Inc 1,950.00$           03.0400.639700 2012 ESRI Maintenance Agreement
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Esri Inc 1,500.00$           03.4200.639700 2012 ESRI Maintenance Agreement

1/11/2012 1/9/2012 Frontier Radio Communicat 25,072.62$         14.3520.694100 Install on Tower for IT/Comm building-FINAL
1/11/2012 1/9/2012 Frontier Radio Communicat 13,106.87$         07.4174.694100 Install on Tower for IT/Comm building-FINAL

1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Highway Technologies #232 2,762.50$           11.3168.624200 Traffic cones
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Honnen Equipment 2,078.83$           11.3141.623300 Parts for units 546/383/537
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Honnen Equipment 10.38$                11.3141.623300 Parts for unit 383
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Honnen Equipment 11.48$                11.3141.624500 Filter stock

1/19/2012 1/17/2012 Ibs Of Colorado Spring 820.60$              11.3141.623300 Battery restock
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Just Office Furniture 8,276.00$           03.1515.633000 Storage shelving/used panel system

1/25/2012 1/23/2012 Agile IT Solutions 5,148.00$           14.3520.695900 Final payment for AV equipment/COMM/IT
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Lyle Signs Inc 3,372.66$           11.3168.624200 Sign supply restock
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Main Street Garage 620.64$              03.2110.623900 Vehicle maintenance
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Main Street Garage 181.49$              03.2110.636100 Vehicle maintenance

1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Main Street Garage 85.07$                03.2110.636100 Vehicle maintenance
1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Main Street Garage 117.96$              03.2128.636100 Vehicle maintenance
1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Main Street Garage 713.59$              03.0400.636100 Maintenance jeep/Durango



1/20/2012 1/18/2012 Main Street Garage 81.14$                11.3141.623300 Alignment for unit 198
1/20/2012 1/18/2012 Main Street Garage 139.95$              03.2128.623900 Battery unit #5133
1/20/2012 1/18/2012 Main Street Garage 609.40$              03.2110.623900 Vehicle maintenance
1/20/2012 1/18/2012 Main Street Garage 866.50$              03.2110.636100 Vehicle maintenance

2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Main Street Garage 464.31$              03.2110.636100 Vehicle maintenance
2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Main Street Garage 273.97$              03.2128.636100 Vehicle maintenance

1/19/2012 1/17/2012 Microtech Tel 2,594.72$           03.0129.634100 Internet services - March
1/19/2012 1/17/2012 Microtech Tel 1,800.00$           14.3520.694100 Move lines for COMM building
1/11/2012 1/9/2012 Office Depot #1080 47.30$                03.0127.621100 Office supplies
1/11/2012 1/9/2012 Office Depot #1080 98.91$                03.4175.621100 Office supplies
1/15/2012 1/12/2012 Office Depot #1080 133.55$              03.0127.621100 Office supplies
1/27/2012 1/25/2012 Office Depot #1080 73.88$                03.6518.621100 Office supplies

1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Power Motive Corporation 1,903.52$           11.3141.623300 Parts for unit 538
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Precinct Police Products 279.94$              03.2110.622500 Uniform Lampman
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Precinct Police Products 163.34$              03.2128.622600 Misc. supplies
1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Precinct Police Products 650.00$              03.2128.622700 Misc. supplies

1/12/2012 1/11/2012 Tire Center # 725 20,948.56$         11.3141.623900 Tire expense
1/18/2012 1/17/2012 Tire Center # 725 945.00$              11.3141.623900 Tire restock
1/20/2012 1/19/2012 Visionair, Inc. 28,494.00$         14.3520.694100 Contract completion on COMM/IT bldg
1/19/2012 1/18/2012 Wagner Equipment Parts 380.63$              11.3141.623300 Parts/Shop supplies
1/19/2012 1/18/2012 Wagner Equipment Parts 1,137.50$           11.3141.624500 Parts/Shop supplies

Total USD 183,859.97$      

Patty Chapman

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/6/2012 1/4/2012 Office Depot #1080 524.20$              03.5500.621100 Ink for printer
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Office Depot #1080 4.99$                  03.5500.621100 Pens
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Office Depot #1079 33.58$                03.5500.621100 Photo paper
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Office Depot #1080 61.02$                03.5500.621100 Ink for fax
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Office Depot #1080 297.39$              03.5500.621100 Office supplies

1/11/2012 1/9/2012 Office Depot #1080 79.99$                03.5500.621100 fax machine
2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Office Depot #1080 (61.02)$               03.5500.621100 Returned ink
2/1/2012 1/30/2012 Office Depot #1080 (79.99)$               03.5500.621100 Returned fax

Total USD 860.16$             



Road & Bridge

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 5,702.85$           11.3141.623100 Unleaded fuel
1/8/2012 1/5/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 8,755.00$           11.3141.623500 Diesel Fuel

1/18/2012 1/16/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 3,382.95$           11.3141.623500 Diesel Fuel
1/18/2012 1/16/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 10,683.00$         11.3141.623500 Diesel Fuel
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 3,561.00$           11.3141.623500 Diesel Fuel
1/29/2012 1/26/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 2,850.00$           11.3141.623100 Unleaded fuel
1/29/2012 1/26/2012 Lewis Petroleum Produc 8,913.18$           11.3141.623500 Diesel Fuel

Total USD 43,847.98$        

Sven 
Bonnelycke

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/6/2012 1/5/2012 Partspitstop.Com 76.99$                03.2980.622900 Part for AC snowmobile
1/15/2012 1/13/2012 Wm Supercenter 31.94$                03.2110.622600 Recorder for 201200015
1/22/2012 1/20/2012 Florissant Conoco 37.38$                03.2110.636100 Oil for Unit #5140 (plug removed-Unit ok)
1/29/2012 1/28/2012 Rmin 100.00$              03.2110.633500 2012 dues for Bonnelycke

Total USD 246.31$             

Tom Eisenman

Posting Date Tran Date Supplier  Amount Account Explanation

1/4/2012 1/3/2012 Nationalenv 95.00$                03.4100.633500 Membership dues
1/4/2012 1/3/2012 Apa - Membership Online 250.00$              03.1911.633500 Membership dues

1/10/2012 1/9/2012 Esri Inc 490.00$              03.1913.638300 Training
1/13/2012 1/11/2012 Accela, Inc. 564.45$              03.4200.639700 Dept. permitting program maintenance fee
1/20/2012 1/18/2012 Subway 00224394 6.68$                  03.4200.633500 Meeting meal
1/22/2012 1/19/2012 Colorado Chptr Of Inl 325.00$              03.2422.638300 Training
1/25/2012 1/24/2012 Esri Inc (490.00)$             03.1913.638300 Reimbursement from cancelled training

Total USD 1,241.13$          

GRAND TOTAL  $     246,100.93 03.0127.621900 CR
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